(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Sumit Ashok Client Name Thg Clt_ea_ring Corporation of
Candidate Ade India Limited

Application ID GQ-CCIL-74 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 08 Jun 1996 Application Received 13-11-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 74 I(?If;eljrfed/Feeopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 14-11-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PratheekSAhﬁa?yh;“y K-HR 10-11-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Bhim M.Jog - Junior Assistant 08-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examination 13-11-2025 GREEN
PERMANENT ADDRESS Neha Ade 08-11-2025 GREEN
CURRENT ADDRESS Sumit Ashok Ade 07-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 06-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 06-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 06-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 06-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

I -All clear

-Pending from source;
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Capgemini Technology Services India
Limited

Capgemini Technology Services India
Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Ashok Ade Sumit Ashok Ade
Emp Code: 30084018 30084018

From: 04-07-2025 04-07-2025

To: 29-10-2025 29-10-2025
Designation: Consultant —-B2 Consultant —-B2

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Pratheeksha Shetty K - HR
Analyst of Capgemini Technology Services India Limited, found the employment
as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Pratheeksha Shetty K - HR Analyst

Report Verified Date:

10-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

verification.in@capgemini.com

Re: [ Ticket: 12764659 | Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Sumit Ashok Ade - GQ-CCIL-74
To wverifyexemplyyment@goldquestglobal.in
Cc wvenfyexemploymentsigmail.com; aarmi@goldguestglobal.in; jayd@ooldquestgiobal.in
@ Foliow up.

If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser.

Hi Team,

As per our internal team confirmation, please find the standard employment verification details below.

Hire Date Last Working
Date
Designation
(DD-MM- (DD-MM-
YYYY) e
YYYY)
30084018 Sumit Ashok Ade 04 July 2025 29 October 2025 | Consultant
Warm regards,

Ex-Employment Verification Team
Pratheeksha Shetty K

Analyst | HR
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Centre for Development of Advanced Centre for Development of Advanced
Computing Computing

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Ashok Ade Sumit Ashok Ade

Emp Code: 344363 344363

From: 08-03-2021 08-03-2021

To: 26-06-2025 26-06-2025

Designation: Software Engineering (SENG) Project Engineer

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Consolidated salary of Rs. 70,296/-

pmc
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Better prospects
Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes, by following the recruitment
procedure laid down by C-DAC.

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Bhim M.Jog - Junior
Assistant of Centre for Development of Advanced Computing, found the
employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Bhim M.Jog - Junior Assistant

Report Verified Date: 08-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

A hrd-mumbai hrd-mumbai <hrd-mumbai@cdac.in>
I Il Re: Fwd: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Sumit Ashok Ade - GQ-CCIL-74
To verifyexemployment@qoldguestglobal.in

O Follow up.
Click here to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Outiook prevented automatic download of some pictures in this message.

Dear Team,

Please find comments added in "HR/Verifier Inputs' section.

Thanks & Regards,
Bhim M. Jog

HED Section
C-DAC, Mumbai
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Annexure 2 (b)

hrd-mumbai hrd-mumbai <hrd-mumbai@cdac.in>
Re: Fwd: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Sumit Ashok Ade - GQ-CCIL-T4

To werifpeemployment@goeldguestglobal in

O Follow up.
Click here to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Qutlock prevented automatic download of some pictures in this message,

Candidate’s Particulars

HR/Verifier Iuputs

(Please substantiate here)

Centre for Development of Advanced

entre for Development of Advanced

Company Name Computing Computing

Candidate Name Sumit Ashok Ade Sumit Ashok Ade

Employee Code/TD/No 344363 344363

From (Date of Joimng) March §, 2021 March 8, 2021

To {Date of ExitRelieving) June 26,2025 June 26,2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Software Engineering (SENG) Project Engineer

Salary/CTC: Please Provide Cnosolidated salary of Rs. 70,2%6/- pm
Purely on contract and consolidated
salary.

Was this position: Permanent'Temporary/Contractual Please Provide

Supervisor's Name Please Provide Maz. Rekha Nair, Scientist F*

Reason for Leaving Pleaze Provide Batter prospects

Rehire Eligibility

(Pleage fill in the relevant information)

Yoz, by following the recruitment procedure
laid down by C-DAC.

Exit formalities completed: ( YesNo)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Yes

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Yes

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?

(I “Yes” Please explain briefly) No
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) | No
DATA - BREACH of any kind No

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, please lets us know:

Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Bhim M.Jog, +91-22-26201604 & Junior Assistant
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Ashok Ade Sumit Ashok Ade

Enroll No: 164479271855 164479271855

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology

Major: Chemical Engineering Chemical Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2020-07 2020-07

Sl No: 152224 152224

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examination Sant

Gadge Baba Amravati University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examination

Report Verified Date:

13-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Candidate Name: Sumit Ashok Ade Sumit Ashok Ade
Period Of Stay: Not Provided 2007 to till now

candidate is residing at the provided address since 2007 to till date, hence closing

Address: At Post Ningnoor, Tg. Umarkhed, At Post Ningnoor, Tq. Umarkhed,
Yavatmal, Ningnoor, Maharashtra - Yavatmal, Ningnoor, Maharashtra -
445230. 445230.

Landmark: Not Provided Near HDB Bank

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Neha Ade (Sister), who confirmed that the

the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Neha Ade
Report Verified Date: 08-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 9/9



Annexure 4 (a)

‘ (GOLDQQUEST
\\ PROFESSIOMNAL BACHGROILIMC
VERIFICATION SERVICES
Full Mame of The Candidate Sumit Ashok Ade
Date of Verification 08-11-2025

At Post Ningnoor, Tg. Umarkhed, Yavatmal, Ningnoor,

Address as provided by the candidate Mnarsshiza = 1ah236.

Does physically verified address match with the above? | ves
{Yes or Mo)

Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the MA,
column black if the address matches)

Mode of communication (Verbal / Written ) Written

Mame of the Respondent Meha Ade
Relationship with the candidate Sister
Number of Years at present residence 2007 to till now
Status {Ownership/Rental/Hostel/PG owner

GAS Bill / Ration Card / Voter ID / Telephone Bill /
Water Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License / Passport

Details of Address proof Verified { Bank Passbook / Other Mention Details — NO

If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address Mo

been confirmed with neighbors?(Yes / No )

Mature of Location Lower / Middle / Upper Class - Middle
Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius {(Mandatory) MNear HDB Bank

Mearby Police Station (Mandatory) NA

Any Comment regarding the verification verified

Mame of the signature of Representative with date MA

Signature of Respondent MA

OTF 01010
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Annexure 4 (b)
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Ningnur Gahagir, Maharashtra, India ==
Jrrx+v7m, Ningnur Gahagir, Maharashtra

445230, India
Lat 19.642206° Long /7//.848160°
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Annexure 4 (c)

k4 GPS Map Camera

Ningnur Gahagir, Maharashtra, India ==
Jrrx+v7m, Ningnur Gahagir, Maharashtra

445230, India
Lat 19.642206" Long //.848160°
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CURRENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name: Sumit Ashok Ade Sumit Ashok Ade

Period Of Stay: Not Provided Since 1 Year

Address: D wing 401 Roshan Milestone, Pune, D wing 401 Roshan Milestone, Pune,
Maharashtra -411033. Maharashtra -411033.

Landmark: Not Provided Mahindra society

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Sumit Ashok Ade (Self), who confirmed that the

candidate is residing at the provided address since 1 Year to till date, hence
closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Sumit Ashok Ade
Report Verified Date: 07-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

(GOLD(QUEST

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERWICES

Full Name of The Candidate B el
Date of Verification 07-11-2025
Aikiircssas provided by the dandidte D wing 401 Roshan Mlﬁs'ltggg, Pune, Maharashtra -
Does physically verified address match with the above? v
(Yes or No) es
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the NA
column black if the address matches)
Mode of communication (Verbal / Written ) Terhal
Name of the Respondent Sumit Ashok Ade
Relationship with the candidate self
Number of Years at present residence 1 Year
Status (Ownership/Rental Hostel/ PG) Rental
GAS Bill / Ration Card / Voter ID/ Telephone Bill /
Details of Address proof Verified Water Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License / Passport /
Bank Passbook / Other Mention Details
If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address NA
been confirmed with neighbors?(Yes /No )
Nature of Location Middle
Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory) Mahindra society
Nearby Police Station (Mandatory) Jambe Goan
Any Comment regarding the verification NA
Name and signature of representative with date NA
Signature of Respondent NA
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Annexure 5 (b)

Saar ‘17 Bakale

ﬁ GPS Map Camera

Pune, Maharashtra, India ==
Flat H-601, S.no.105, Near Proposed Wor, Tathawade, Pune, Maharashtra 411033, India
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Annexure 5 (c)

ﬁ GPS Map Camera

Pune, Maharashtra, India =

Flat H-601, S.n0.105, Near Proposed Wor, Tathawade, Pune,

Maharashtra 411033, India
Lat 18.615545° Long 73.734491°
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Annexure 5 (d)

S }:; ﬁ GPS Map Camera

:{t Dattwadi, Maharashtra, India #=

L

:‘_‘;; Survey No. 125, Opp. Jspm Institute, Runwal Skylark, Bapu Buwaj
' Nagar, Tathawade, Dattwadi, Maharashtra 411033, India
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Annexure 5 (e)

ﬁ GPS Map Camera

Pune, Maharashtra, India #=

Roshan Milestone, Rohan Ananta Lane, Tathawade, Pune,

Maharashtra 411057, India
Lat 18.61543° Long 73.735667°
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Annexure 5 (f)

ﬁ GPS Map Camera

Pimpri-chinchwad, Maharashtra, India %

122, Runwal Skylark, Pawar Basti, Tathawade, Pimpri-chinchwad,

Maharashtra 411033, India
Lat 18.619386° Long 73.745383°
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Reference Number: GQ-CCIL-74 GQ-CCIL-74

Candidate Name: Sumit Ashok Ade Sumit Ashok Ade

Date Of Birth: 08-06-1996 08-06-1996

Father Name: Ashok Lodba Ade Ashok Lodba Ade

Addressl: At Post Ningnoor, Tg. Umarkhed, At Post Ningnoor, Tq. Umarkhed,
Yavatmal, Ningnoor, Yavatmal, Ningnoor,
Maharashtra-445230. Maharashtra-445230.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

06-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-CCIL-74
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Sumit Ashok Ade
FATHER NAME Ashok Lodba Ade
DATE OF BIRTH 08-June-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

At Post Ningnoor, Tq. Umarkhed. Yavatmal, Ningnoor, Maharashtra-445230.

VERIFICATION STAIUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 06-November-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPEEME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there iz no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information 1s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 1s subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limats of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this information 15 subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the mnstruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ads.Jped

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Ashok Ade Sumit Ashok Ade

Pan Number: CZCPA4780J CZCPA4780J

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 775

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

06-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

CONSUMER CIR

mEmBER 0 BS001L5009_SHYDEOZ1S

CONSUMER INFORMATION

COMELMER HAHE Surmit Ashiok Ade

Bos DEME 1984

TELEPHOME MO, T

Eranli ID =

SENBER © HMale

ADDUESS DELHL DELHI, DELHI - 110001

CIBIL TRAMNSUMIOM SCORE(S)

CREDITVISION®
Score
ﬂlngll from

775

3061 (high rink) Eo $00 (o riak) - oo

REFEREHCE WU HSER s

Pl CICPAATBO
bRivieD LICEMGEND -
YOTER ID HE

PASEROET mO. R

AADHAME MUHBER -
4L

ECORING FACTORS
L. High Proportsan Of Outstanding Trades

2, High Balance Bulld-Up Om Mon-Mortgage Loans
3. High Balance Build-Up On Revolving Trades

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNTS BALAMCES ACCOUNT OPEHED DATE
Tokal a ) High CrdSanc. Amt : 71919,551 Recent H 1771052025
Zero balance 1 15 Current : 012379 Oldeat . 16/12/2021
Owverdue 1 o Dwerdus 1 o
EMQUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL EHOLIREES HOET RECEHRT PAST 10 OA'YS PAST 1T MErHTHS PAST 24 MOHTHE |
L1 1471042025 :] 14 10 |
CREDITVISION® ALGORITHH(S)
(g Me CrafitViskn Algoritheis] availsble.
COMNMSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER INFORMATION
CONSUMER MAHE : SUMIT SUMIT ASHOH ADE Dos - OBfD&S199% sesoen : Male CREMTVISIONS SCORE : F7S
lDENTlFIG.hT[ﬂH{S]
EHENTIFICATION THRE PAENTIFIEATIOH HUSBER LS5SLE BATE EXPIRATION BATE

PaN CARD CICFAATBOY

CHYC BO0ZA549 545471

{2} - IDENTIFICATION REFDRTED FROM ENOUIRY
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Annexure 7 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
T TELEFHOKE HUSBER TELERHOHE EXTEHS1ON
Hat Classified FIF021708 L34 -
Moile PFhone FIFOZLFOALIL -

(2] - TELEPHOMNE REPORTED FROM ENOUIRY

EMAIL COMTACT(S)

EUMITADE. TECHIT@GEMALL COM
SUMIT_ASHOK ADEEC APGEMINLCOM |
ASUMITERCGDAC.IN

HLABZ402@EMALL.COM |

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ADDRESY CATEGONLY RESIDEMCE COME OATE REPORTED

FLAT NO D 401 4 TH FLOOR ROSHAN, MILESTOME PLOT NO SR
RO L0E TATHAWADE, PUNE PIMPARI CHINCHWAD FUNE Fesadence = AL100 H0ZS
CITY, MAHARASHTRA 411033, MAHARASHTRA - 411033

CAPGEMINL IMDIA PYT LTD, PLOT NO A LE LET FLOOR
TALAWADE CHAHAN, MIDC TECHNOLODGY FARH TALWADE Odffica - I0F10/2025
PIMPRL, FUNE, MAHARASHTRA - 411042

C/0 SAGAR FLAT MO- 401 D WING 4TH FLR, ROSHAN

MILESTOME TATHWADE PUNE, PUME, MAHARASHTRA - Residence = 30F10/2025
418033
[MDLA ¥ AYATMALAT PO NINGANOOR TAUMAR, YAVATHMAL
MAHARASHTRA - 448350 Permanant - 10/00/2025
(=] - ADDRESSES REPDRTED FROM ENCUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
ACCOLT TYRE OCGURATION CODE INCOME HET/OHOES INCOHE AONTHLY. AHNUAL INCOME
(Dutn Anperbad] EHDICATOR IMEILEATOR |
PERSOMAL LOAN Salaried Mot Available Mot Available Mot Available
(300 20TE)
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Annexure 7 (c)

DAYE PAST DUEFABBET CLABEIFICATICH START BATE « OLr1052025% | EMDOATE - OLF1ES 2022 | LAET BAYHEHT [ XE/10F202%

YEAR JAH FEB HAR APR MAY JUH JUIL alG SEP OCT WOV DEC

015 oog ooag ooag oog {a]ufi] aad il 1] L] oo ooa = &

024 [lils] ulu] oaa [ala]s} oao aao aliv] a0 oo (i ls] ululu] oaag

o1 r ] oo falals} oaa oag oaa aao fali v} a0 oo oo falals} oog

o r - - - - - - - - - - oog Goa
19, ACCOUNT

ACCOUMNT INFORMATION OATE SPERED : 14/12/2021 | DATE CLosiD : 0670902024 | DATEREPSATED & CEATLFIED 307097 1024 IH.M:'I‘WE‘

ACSOUNT ARDUNTS BTATLS

TYRE : CREDIT CARD EREBETLEMIT - ¥ 144,000 HA

MEHEER : HAOT DISCLOSED HISH CREDIT - B pad26

APk ArDUNT

A EaHT : Mot Disclosed SAEHLIHIT ¢ R A9 800

HUMBEN

L= L B ]

SWHERSHIP : INDIVIDUAL BALAMGE

DAYE PAST DUEFABSET CLAEEIFICATION STANT DATE - OL/O9/ 2024 | EWDOATE : OLfOLF2022 | LAST PAYHENT : OL/OSS2023

YEAR JAH FER AR APR HAY JHIH JUL AUG SEP oCT HOV DEC

24 ooo bog ooag oog oao [a{ls] fali ] [ i] oo - - -

013 [elils] falsls} ululu] ogo oga aao [ali ] [11]e] Do [elils} falals} poag

ot F ¥ oo ‘ooo ooag gog oo agd a1 L1 oo oo ‘oog ooag
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COMNSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS

Annexure 7 (d)

EMOUIRIES
MEMBER MaME EHOUEIRY DATE ECAIERY PURPDSE ECUIRY aHOURT
HOT DISCLOSED l&flns202s PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 150,000
NOT DISCLOSED L&r10/202% PERSOHAL LOAN ¥ 150,000
HOT DISCLOSED 1&/10/,2028 PERSOMNAL LOAM ¥ 1500040
MNOT DISCLOSED OB/10/ 2025 CREDIT CARD ¥ 50,000
HOT ISCLOSED TRI09S 2028 CREDIT CARD ¥ 10.000
HOT DISCLOSED 240972028 CREDIT CARD ¥ 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 17/09,2025 CONSUMER LOAN B 20,000
MNOT DISCLOSED 10/0%/ 2025 CREDIT CARD ¥ 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED oa/0%r2028 CHREDIT CARD R 2000
HOT DISCLOSED 02F0%/ 1025 PERSONAL LOAM €415 000
HOT DISCLOSED 0209, Mrs CREDIT CARD ® 5,000
HNOT DISCLOSED 2XOTF202% CREDIT CARD ¥ 50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 05072028 PERSONAL LOAN ¥ 50,000
HOT DISCLOSED 13/04, 8025 CREDIT CARD ¥ 50,000
HOT DISCLOSED 13/04,2025 CREDIT CARD ¥ 15,000
HOT DISCLOSED I9SaLs2025 CREDIT CARD ¥ 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED OL/OLF30ES CREDIT CARD ® 10,000
HOT DISCLOSED DEOL0ES CREDIT CARD ¥ 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 1P/ 1a 2024 PERSONAL LOAN ¥ o A0000
HOT DISCLOSED OR/O4/2034 PEREOHAL LOAN ¥ 50,000
HNOT DISCLOSED 2305 2004 CREDIT CARD ¥ 100,000
HOT DISCLOSED la/a3s2024 CREDIT CARD ¥ E0.000
HNOT DISCLOSED le/D5/2024 CREDIT CARD ¥ 50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 24/012024 FPERSOHAL LOAM ¥ 50,000
HNOT DISCLOSED 0L 024 CREDIT CARD ¥ 1,000
MNOT DISCLOSED ZRSLEF2023 CREDIT CARD ¥ 100,000
NOT DISCLOSED 1e/124302% CREDIT CARD ¥ 10,000
HNOT DISCLOSED O 12,2025 PERSOHAL LOAN T 50,000
HOT DISCLOSED O8/12 2028 AUTO LOAN (PEREOMALY B 1,03 504
MNOT DISCLOSED 080772023 PEREOHAL LDAN ¥ 50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 075012023 PERSOHAL LOAN ¥ 720,000
HOT DISCLOSED AL 02 OTHERS 1l
HOT DISCLOSED TR 00T FERSOHAL LOAM B, 5l Oe0e
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Ashok Ade

Sumit Ashok Ade

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

06-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Sumit Ashok Ade
Casze Rating Mot Rated
Warld-Check Total Matches  NO MATCHES FOUND
Casza IO GO-CCIL-74
Currant Group Whorld-Check
Gandar falke Date of Birth
Last Screanad 06 Mov 2025 05:35 Caze Created
Entity Type izl Ongoing Screening
Archived L' [4] Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches MNO MATCHES FOUND
Linresnbwed Matchos 1]
P Sl Asbok o
Dot Hr ) e

$O¥ LSEG i

Confidential

OB Jur 1986

06 Mov 2025 05:35
Mo

Vs

INTELLIGERCE
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Annexure 8 (b)

AUDIT

06 Nov 2025 05:35 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop

Id-Check {InitialRe- Batch
Scraan Only)
06 Nov 2025 05:35 database check New Case added Desktop
' ' Batch

NOTES

All urrvesizrmpes m this export are m UTE and may be invoriance with the iccale bma shown an the spplicabon
Legal Motice

The cortents of this record are privata and confidential ard shauld not e dsciosed o ted podes wiess: ([ tha Terms of your agreament with LSEG alow you b
do 5o {ifl the record Subject remuoedts any dala that you may hold an them, ard such dala includes ther Wiorld-Check record, ar (i) yourare under some olfes [egal
pbiigation ta dosa. You must consicer and abnde by your own obliggations in rélation o e datn privacy rights of indwduls snd mest natify them al your mention
1o search angirel Wiorld-Check and provide them wilh infanmaton oonizined in the World: Check privacy sistement. Yiau shall not rely upomn (be comant of the repar
wilhout making independent checks o venfy the rdamation contaned theren. informalion correlated i necessanly tref and should be resd by yowin the comext of
ihet tuller detais 2vainble in lhe edemal sowces towhch links are proaded. The accuracy of e information fund in e undedying sooroes must be verified with
the record subjecl belore ary action & laken and you shiad inform us § amy irks o the souroes ane boien. 1§ this recond cortarms nocedye aipgatons, & shaeld
b asaumed thil swch alegations are demed by the subjecl Yoo should not deas ony regative inferences sbou indadanls oroentities merely because they are
idenglied im the datahase, nar because they ane shown as "Hepooed being linked b others dentified in the database. The nofure of linking vones corsniesably.
Mary persans are nduded solely because they hold or bvee hetd prominer political posilions or are comnecied B such rrdaduals

[ Sl Ashaok A

Dot Prindied 1712005, O4:35%

Prinsod By datahnae chick

v el m LSEG Rtiucence
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Annexure 8 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 8 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 8 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 8 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 8 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (h)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 8 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 8 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 37 /37



NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CZCPA4780J CZCPA4780J

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

06-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

e-Filing syt fryive .Callus v @ English v
Income Tax Depariment, Govemman! of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue 1o make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
CZCPA4780J SHNXT AXXXK AXE
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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